EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
SFH 5110
IR-Empfänger für Fernbedienungen
IR-Receiver for Remote Control Systems
2005-02-10 1
Beschreibung

kHz
Bestellnr.
Ordering Code
SFH 5110-301) 30 Q62702-P5088
SFH 5110-331) 33 Q62702-P5089
SFH 5110-361) 36 Q62702-P5090
SFH 5110-38 38 Q62702-P5091
SFH 5110-401) 40 Q62702-P5092
1) Mindestbestellmenge 80000 Stück / Minimum order quantity 80000 pieces
Grenzwerte (TA = 25 ° C)
Maximum Ratings
Bezeichnung